Freedrain.com
Freedrain
Water Management
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com
Page: 1
INLINE PENSTOCK, 10MWC, SPIGOT END, TYPE APL-S
SKU: 670APL-S
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Advantages of the Freedrain inline penstocks:
-Design life of 50 years.
-First class materials used.
-Less maintenance.
-Light weight and easy handling.
Other options:
-Larger sizes on request
-Several manual and electrical operations.
VARIATIONS
Freedrain.com
Freedrain
Water Management
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com
Page: 3
Image SKU Description Diameter Ø
670APS0100S 100
670APS0125S 125
670APS0150S 150
670APS0200S 200
670APS0250S 250
670APS0300S 300
Freedrain.com
Freedrain
Water Management
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com
Page: 4
Image SKU Description Diameter Ø
670APS0400S 400
670APS0500S 500
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Penstock TYPE APL-S. Suitable for connection between two pipes.
Type APL-S
Material Bridge Stainless steel 316L 1.4404